Commercial Documentation
Rebar Connection System KU-10
RCS-KU-10 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021
1 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
COMMERCIAL DOCUMENTATION
REBAR CONNECTION SYSTEM | KU-10
PLASTIC NAILING PLATE
Commercial Documentation
Rebar Connection System KU-10
RCS-KU-10 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021
2 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
PLASTIC NAILING PLATE KU-10
Nailing plates KU-10 are used for fixing the PSA and PSAD rebar connection to the formwork with nails. The fixing flange ensures
a minimal recess around the head of the anchor. The recess is filled with fine concrete for protection against corrosion.
KU-10 Product no.
Thread Diam. D Diam. d s
Colour
M [mm] [mm] [mm]
KU-10-M12 63246 12 47 37 10 Red RAL 3020
KU-10-M16 63256 16 47 37 10 Grey RAL 7043
KU-10-M20 63257 20 60 50 10 Green RAL 6024
KU-10-M24 63258 24 60 50 10 Blue RAL 5017
KU-10-M30 63259 30 73 63 10 Light grey RAL 7004
KU-10-M36 63260 36 73 63 10 Orange RAL 2009
KU-10-M42 63261 42 96 86 12 Yellow RAL 1023
KU-10-M48 63131 48 96 86 12 White RAL 9003
Plastic nailing plates KU-10 are nailed to formwork. Using forming wax on the nailing plate makes it easier to remove and screw
on PSA or PSAD connection. The rebar connection must be fastened to the reinforcement by suitable means so that it does not
move during concreting. After stripping, unscrew.
Commercial Documentation